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07.10.2023 CD Egnach TG

07.10.23 - Priifung 4 TdJ DresPr

Name
Datum
Kategorie

Typ

Richter C
Richter M

Rang Reiter

1 kl. Jenny Elena, Meilen

2 kl. Inglin Jessica, Rothenthurm
3 kl. Keller Lennja, Steg im Tosstal
4 kl. Withrich Aline, Frauenfeld

5 Eggli Lynn, Niederhasli

6 Meier Noemi, Bilten

7 Gliick Licia, Turbenthal

8 Sanapo Sherona, Stadel b. Niederglatt
9 Kuhn Livia, Freidorf

10 Briner Mia, Stafa

11 Krapf Laura, Uesslingen

12 Kessler Vivienne, Stafa

Preis der Thurgauer Kantonalbank

07.10.23
TdJ DresPr
CcD

Veronika Eggler, Buchackern
Jiirg Heeb, Oberbiiren

Pferd

FEARLESS FURY :
73.04% / 204.5
c

SAMIA GRANDE 71.61% / 200.5

c
el 70.00% / 196
c
RICETTO V. WEIDHOF CH Cs.00% / 182
TOMMY HILFIGER c
65.00% / 182
c
CUPIDON DE BLONDE S 6a% / 181
DESPRIT c
64.64% / 181
c
OULIGAN DU BIGOUD CH 62.50% /175
DEVINO c
62.68% / 175.5
OPUS BIG BAMBU -
62.68% / 175.5
c

KNOCKILLAREE EABHA 60.18% / 168.5

c

DESCARA VON WALDEGG CH 60.36% / 169

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=55241&pruefung_id=372291

M
71.07% / 199

M
69.64% / 195

M
68.57% /192

M
65.89% / 184.5

M
65.54% / 183.5

M
65.54% / 183.5

M
65.00% / 182

M
66.79% / 187

M
65.18% / 182.5

M
62.32% / 174.5

M
63.57% /178

M
61.25% /171.5

09.10.23, 22:31

Resultat

72.05%

70.63%

69.29%

65.45%

65.27%

65.09%

64.82%

64.64%

63.93%

62.5%

61.88%

60.8%
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